
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL
DISTRICT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201905280001
81720

05/28/2019
02:02:40

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
EMILY E

9 13 Instr
#:20190507000
153220

Lot#:21 Book:9
Pg:13
Sub:BROKEN
BOW 5TH
ADDITION

201905280001
81750

05/28/2019
02:02:43

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
JAMES

20 140 Instr
#:20190507000
153180

Lot#:69
Book:20
Pg:140
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY

201905280001
81790

05/28/2019
02:02:47

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES ALEMOND
JOSHUAH M

9 82 Instr
#:20190507000
153250

Lot#:17 Book:9
Pg:82
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 14TH
SECTOR

201905280001
81780

05/28/2019
02:02:46

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES COX JAMES
ELLIOTT

0 0 Instr
#:20190507000
152950

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201905280001
81800

05/28/2019
02:02:48

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLAS LEE
KEVIN

9 91 Instr
#:20190507000
152920

Lot#:58 Book:9
Pg:91
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
3RD

201907010002
34940

07/01/2019
02:19:57

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
TERRY ANN

0 0 Instr
#:20190507000
153080

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201907260002
69320

07/26/2019
01:40:16

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES NASH TOM L 15 101 Instr
#:20190507000
153110

Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:15
Pg:101
Sub:PARKVIE
W RESURVEY
OF LOT 10

201908060002
82800

08/06/2019
02:14:22

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF JASPER

7 130 Instr
#:20190507000
153260

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:130
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

201908290003
19630

08/29/2019
03:35:35

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES BURRIS
WILLIAM E

6 62 Instr
#:20190507000
152810

Lot#:179
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD
CONDOS

201909060003
29140

09/06/2019
12:15:05

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HILLIER
JAMES P

23 82 Instr
#:20190507000
152680

Lot#:38
Book:23 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE II



201910240003
91580

10/24/2019
08:40:39

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES CULLODEN
PROPERTIES
LLC

5 135 Instr
#:20180510000
159950

Lot#:2 Blk:10
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

201910310004
02200

10/31/2019
10:08:05

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLAS
JOHN BLAKE

7 117 Instr
#:20190507000
153140

Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:117
Sub:OLD
VIRGINIA

202002040000
45840

02/04/2020
10:56:52

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES CROCKETT
NATALIE A

0 0 Instr
#:20190507000
152900

Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202002270000
76560

02/27/2020
09:28:09

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MOORER
SAMUEL D

9 36 Instr
#:20190507000
153240

Lot#:33 Book:9
Pg:36
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE

202002240000
71930

02/24/2020
12:55:13

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HOWELL GINA
L

9 71 Instr
#:20190507000
152970

Lot#:23 Book:9
Pg:71

202004170001
51390

04/17/2020
01:24:25

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES PEMBROKE
MATTHEW

28 141 Instr
#:20190507000
152880

Lot#:1312
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

202004170001
51370

04/17/2020
01:24:23

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES SANTIAGO
NICHOLAS A

5 123 Instr
#:20180510000
160010

Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:AWTREY
& SCOTTS
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH
AMENDED
MAP

202005060001
77000

05/06/2020
09:40:49

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
JARED M

5 97 Instr
#:20190507000
153150

Lot#:29 Book:5
Pg:97
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 3RD
SECTOR

202005140001
91010

05/14/2020
10:10:21

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN ACTON
WILLIAM J

28 141 Lot#:103
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON

202005140001
91090

05/14/2020
10:52:35

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN BAKER
SANDRA S

28 141 Lot#:606
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON



202005140001
91080

05/14/2020
10:52:34

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN STRONG
DERRICK

6 62 Lot#:315
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD

202005140001
91070

05/14/2020
10:52:33

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN DANIEL
TIFFANY
SIMONE

6 62 Lot#:225
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD

202005140001
91060

05/14/2020
10:52:32

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN FUSSELL
JOHN D

6 62 Lot#:153
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOODS

202005140001
91100

05/14/2020
10:52:36

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN ROUSSELL
TERRY P

22 79 Lot#:52
Book:22 Pg:79
Sub:OAK
MEADOWS
2ND SECTOR

202005140001
91550

05/14/2020
12:42:13

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN WATSON
SCOTT G

14 41 Lot#:4 Book:14
Pg:41
Sub:RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK

202005140001
91540

05/14/2020
12:42:12

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN ACTON
DONALD M

10 80 Lot#:10
Book:10 Pg:80
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
OFFICE PARK

202005140001
91580

05/14/2020
12:42:16

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN NGUYEN HAU
HUU

5 100 Lot#:11 Book:5
Pg:100
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 5TH
SECTOR

202005140001
91650

05/14/2020
12:48:37

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN A2 CAPITAL
LLC

29 144 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:29
Pg:144
Sub:BYROM
RESURVEY
NO 1

202005140001
91870

05/14/2020
01:14:55

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN WOODFORD
REAL ESTATE
AND
INVESTMENT
S LLC

6 42 Lot#:10 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS

202005140001
91860

05/14/2020
01:14:54

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN EVANS
MICHELLE L

5 135 Lot#:9 Blk:10
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS


