Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201905280001 81720	05/28/2019 02:02:40	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON EMILY E			9	13	Instr #:20190507000 153220	Lot#:21 Book:9 Pg:13 Sub:BROKEN BOW 5TH ADDITION
201905280001 81750	05/28/2019 02:02:43	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER JAMES			20	140	Instr #:20190507000 153180	Lot#:69 Book:20 Pg:140 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY
201905280001 81790	05/28/2019 02:02:47	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEMOND JOSHUAH M			9	82	Instr #:20190507000 153250	Lot#:17 Book:9 Pg:82 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 14TH SECTOR
201905280001 81780	05/28/2019 02:02:46	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	COX JAMES ELLIOTT			0	0	Instr #:20190507000 152950	Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201905280001 81800	05/28/2019 02:02:48	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGLAS LEE KEVIN			9	91	Instr #:20190507000 152920	Lot#:58 Book:9 Pg:91 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS 3RD
201907010002 34940	07/01/2019 02:19:57	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON TERRY ANN			0	0	Instr #:20190507000 153080	Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201907260002 69320	07/26/2019 01:40:16	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	NASH TOM L			15	101	Instr #:20190507000 153110	Lot#:10 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:101 Sub:PARKVIE W RESURVEY OF LOT 10
201908060002 82800	08/06/2019 02:14:22	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST BANK OF JASPER			7	130	Instr #:20190507000 153260	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:130 Sub:MEADOW BROOK ESTATES 2ND SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201908290003 19630	08/29/2019 03:35:35	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	BURRIS WILLIAM E			6	62	Instr #:20190507000 152810	Lot#:179 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD CONDOS
201909060003 29140	09/06/2019 12:15:05	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HILLIER JAMES P			23	82	Instr #:20190507000 152680	Lot#:38 Book:23 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 12TH SECTOR PHASE II

201910240003 91580	10/24/2019 08:40:39	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	CULLODEN PROPERTIES LLC	5	135	Instr #:20180510000 159950	Lot#:2 Blk:10 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
201910310004 02200	10/31/2019 10:08:05	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGLAS JOHN BLAKE	7	117	Instr #:20190507000 153140	Lot#:3 Book:7 Pg:117 Sub:OLD VIRGINIA
202002040000 45840	02/04/2020 10:56:52	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	CROCKETT NATALIE A	0	0	Instr #:20190507000 152900	Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202002270000 76560	02/27/2020 09:28:09	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORER SAMUEL D	9	36	Instr #:20190507000 153240	Lot#:33 Book:9 Pg:36 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SEVENTH SECTOR SECOND PHASE
202002240000 71930	02/24/2020 12:55:13	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWELL GINA	9	71	Instr #:20190507000 152970	Lot#:23 Book:9 Pg:71
202004170001 51390	04/17/2020 01:24:25	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	PEMBROKE MATTHEW	28	141	Instr #:20190507000 152880	Lot#:1312 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU
202004170001 51370	04/17/2020 01:24:23	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SANTIAGO NICHOLAS A	5	123	Instr #:20180510000 160010	Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123 Sub:AWTREY & SCOTTS ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH AMENDED MAP
202005060001 77000	05/06/2020 09:40:49	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS JARED M	5	97	Instr #:20190507000 153150	Lot#:29 Book:5 Pg:97 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 3RD SECTOR
202005140001 91010	05/14/2020 10:10:21	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	ACTON WILLIAM J	28	141		Lot#:103 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON
202005140001 91090	05/14/2020 10:52:35	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	BAKER SANDRA S	28	141		Lot#:606 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON

					_				
202005140001 91080	05/14/2020 10:52:34	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	STRONG DERRICK		6	62	Lot#:315 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD
202005140001 91070	05/14/2020 10:52:33	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	DANIEL TIFFANY SIMONE		6	62	Lot#:225 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD
202005140001 91060	05/14/2020 10:52:32	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	FUSSELL JOHN D		6	62	Lot#:153 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOODS
202005140001 91100	05/14/2020 10:52:36	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	ROUSSELL TERRY P		22	79	Lot#:52 Book:22 Pg:79 Sub:OAK MEADOWS 2ND SECTOR
202005140001 91550	05/14/2020 12:42:13	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	WATSON SCOTT G		14	41	Lot#:4 Book:14 Pg:41 Sub:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK
202005140001 91540	05/14/2020 12:42:12	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	ACTON DONALD M		10	80	Lot#:10 Book:10 Pg:80 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY OFFICE PARK
202005140001 91580	05/14/2020 12:42:16	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	NGUYEN HAU HUU		5	100	Lot#:11 Book:5 Pg:100 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 5TH SECTOR
202005140001 91650	05/14/2020 12:48:37	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	A2 CAPITAL LLC		29	144	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:144 Sub:BYROM RESURVEY NO 1
202005140001 91870	05/14/2020 01:14:55	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	WOODFORD REAL ESTATE AND INVESTMENT S LLC		6	42	Lot#:10 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS
202005140001 91860	05/14/2020 01:14:54	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	EVANS MICHELLE L		5	135	Lot#:9 Blk:10 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS